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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SAIRA SATTAR 

NOREEN FATIMA 

MARIA ANJUM 

JAVARIA ASHIQ 

SWAIBA RANI 

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SHABBIR 

MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI 

TAYYABA RAZAQ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MAHAM SAJID 

IFRAH AMJAD 

SANA E MUSTAFA 

ASMA PARVEEN 

JUNAID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB SOHAIL 

ABDUL SATTAR MIAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD

DILBAR HUSSAIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASOOL

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZHAR ALI

ABDUR RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

SAJID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

GHULAM MUSATA ZAIDI

YOUSAF ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

19900194

19900005

19900109

19900213

19900367

19900395

19900405

19900169

19900017

19900304

19900287

19900318

19900366

19900018

19900024

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

38

43

FATIMA UMAR 

ADIL HUSSAIN (Selected
Against Special Person
Quota)

RUBINA NAWAZ (Selected
Against Special Person
Quota)

MUHAMMAD UMAR

TALIB HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

16

17

18

19900165

19900339

19900083

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

UMAR SABTAIN 

SOHAIL AHMED 

MUHAMMAD USAMA NOMAN 

AYESHA SARDAR 

BAREERA NASIR 

ZIA UR REHMAN 

MAHAM CHAUDHARY 

TANIA IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD HUMAIYON 

YOUSAF ALI HUSNAIN

SHOKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SARDAR AHMAD JUTT

MUHAMMAD NASIR TANVEER

BASHIR AHMAD

IKHLAQ AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

19900081

19900263

19900077

19900350

19900185

19900116

19900069

19900079

19900188

FAISALABAD

OKARA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SIDRA ISHAQ 

AHSAN RAZA AWAN 

RABIA SAIF 

ALI HASSAN KHAN 

SAMIA BASHARAT 

MUHAMMAD HAIDER SAJJAD 

MEHWISH 

USAMA KAMAL 

RABIA DILSHAD 

YASMEEN ABBASI 

GHULAM SHABIR 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

KHADAM HUSSAIN AWAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF

AHMAD HASSAN KHAN

BASHARAT ALI

SAJJAD ASLAM

ASMATULLAH KHAN

KAMAL HAQ

DILSHAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MAQBOOL AHMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

19900111

19900048

19900461

19900020

19900181

19900085

19900158

19900023

19900471

19900041

19900602

19900087

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ARBAZ HASSAN 

BUSHRA AHMAD 

ANEEQ-UR-REHMAN 

SYED WASEEM ABBAS 

UKASHA 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH 

SANA ZULFIQAR 

MUHAMMAD UMAR DARAZ 

IMRAN ULLAH 

KAINAT SHAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR 

WASEEM AHMAD

ALI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR FAROOQ

SYED SALEEM ABBAS

TARIQ MAHMOOD

AMIR WAQAR

GHULAM HASNAIN SHAH

ZULFIQAR ALI

ANWAR ALI

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

19900152

19900323

19900296

19900292

19900390

19900552

19900370

19900255

19900054

19900434

19900480

19900576

CHINIOT

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

PONUM SABA NASIR 

AROOSA BATOOL 

BASIT IMRAN 

NOSHI PARVEEN 

ABID ALI 

IQRA NAZIR 

IQRA ISHAAQ 

ROOP ZAHRA 

MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

WAHEED ASLAM 

MUDASSAR ABBAS 

NASIR MANZOOR QURESHI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD WAJID

ABDUL SATTAR

ABDUL MAJEED

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAAQ

AMJAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN FAROOQ

MALIK MITTHA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALLAH DITTAH ZAFAR

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

19900179

19900014

19900221

19900061

19900030

19900189

19900187

19900045

19900417

19900453

19900508

19900016

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

SARGODHA

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Page(s) 6 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

ABDUL HANAN 

MUHAMMAD AHSAM MALIK 

FARWA SHOAIB 

SANA AKBAR 

TANVEER AHMAD 

TAUQEER ABBAS 

AFAAQ TARIQ 

SHAHMEER SHAHID 

TANVEER UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD WARYAM 

GHULAM JILANEE

ABDUL QADEER

SHOAIB RAZA

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

IQBAL HUSSAIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ

ALLAH YAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

19900246

19900009

19900588

19900070

19900565

19900199

19900325

19900196

19900391

19900021

19900052

19900291

JHANG

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

M. GARH

SARGODHA

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT BREEDING & GENETICS)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

18

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

76

77

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL KHAN 

GHULAM JELANI 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

58

59

19900239

19900068

JHANG

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  113G2024

NEHA KAINAT (Selected Against
MUNIR ALAM

1 19900193 FAISALABAD

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


